
BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-60/62, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643
TEL: 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX: 6453 7944
24hrs Towing Services Tel: 9823 9898
Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4

HONDA FIT HYBRID 1.5 AUTO

SML4279U

QUOT202109-000970(00)
 :  

 :  Make/Model

Vehicle No.

 :  Estimate

 :  

Date 30/09/2021

NO. 3
ANSON RD
SPRINGLEAF TOWER
SINGAPORE 079909

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Accident Date
Chassis No.

Claim No.
Reference
Policy No.

 :  
 :  
 :  
 :  
 :  

GP51346730
29/09/2021  00:00:00

20-ML000509-R00

GBE9462R
JO202109-1355

0Mileage (km) :

Contact : - Fax No. : 62247175

Unit PriceParticular Amount S$S/No Quantity

LIST ITEMS :

Bonnet 1.0 936.80936.801

Front grille base 1.0 246.90246.902

Front grille upper chrome 1.0 224.10224.103

Front grille lower chrome 1.0 265.10265.104

Front grille logo 1.0 320.50320.505

Bumper retainer 2.0 30.8015.406

Headlamp 2.0 3,100.401,550.207

Headlamp lower bracket 2.0 70.2035.108

20% Discount S$
5,194.80
1,038.96

List Total : 

4,155.84

LABOUR :

-To knock jackout damaged parts, panel beating,welding, align, 
refix and to renew accident parts

1.0 600.00600.00

- Spray painting on affected & replace parts 1.0 700.00700.00

1,300.00

E. & O.E. 5,455.84Total S$:

GST 7% S$:

Amount Due S$:

381.91

5,837.75

for CITY AUTO PTE LTD
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